04/18/19
Specifications and actual product may vary.
Office (800) 679-9243  •   Fax (888) 336-2165   •   sales@zled-lighting.com   •   www.zled-lighting.com
STUBBY LED CORN LAMPS
NOTE: DLC for approved fixture categories and only with E39 base.
APPLICATIONS
Warehouse and manufacturing factories, outdoor post tops,
bollards, commercial and residential recessed cans, and
institutional and educational facilities.
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Wattages: 30W, 40W, 50W, 65W, 85W, 105W, 135W
• Color Temperatures: 50K (standard), 30K, 40K, 60K, (special order)
• Efficacy: 155 lm/W
• Voltage Input: 100-277VAC, 480VAC for all except 30W & 105W
• CRI: >80Ra
• Base Type: E26, E39
• Operating Temperature: -4 to 122F
• LED Lifespan: 50,000 hours
• Beam Angle: 360 degrees
• Warranty: 5 years
• Built-in Surge Protection: 4KV
RETROFIT EXISTING FIXTURES
PRODUCT # WATTAGES DIMENSIONS (WXL) SUGGESTED HID EQUIV.
SPECIFICATIONS
LUMENS (+/-10%) CERT.
   C-E26-30-50K-STUB
   C-E39-30-50K-STUB
   C-E26-40-50K-STUB
   C-E39-40-50K-STUB
   C-E26-50-50K-STUB
   C-E39-50-50K-STUB
   C-E26-65-50K-STUB
   C-E39-65-50K-STUB
   C-E26-85-50K-STUB
   C-E39-85-50K-STUB
   C-E39-105-50K-STUB
   C-E39-135-50K-STUB
30W
30W
40W
40W
50W
50W
65W
65W
85W
85W
105W
135W
4.17” x 6.30”
4.17" x 6.69”
4.17" x 6.30”
4.17" x 6.69”
4.17" x 6.30”
4.17" x 6.69”
4.17" x 6.50”
4.17" x 6.89”
4.17" x 6.50”
4.17" x 6.89”
4.17" x 9.65”
5.20" x 9.45”
4,650
4,650
6,200
6,200
7,750
7,750
10,075
10,075
13,175
13,175
16,275
20,925
175-200W
175-200W
200-250W
200-250W
250-300W
250-300W
250-350W
250-350W
400-500W
400-500W
400-600W
400-800W
ETL
ETL
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
ETL, DLC
DLC
Job / Project Name
Product Model Number
Quantity
Date
PRODUCT BUILDER
C
         Type               Base          Wattage           Color Temperature           Product               Voltage Input
E26
E39
30W
40W
50W
65W
85W
105W
135W
50K (standard) STUB 480VAC
60K
40K
30K
    Ex: C-E26-30-50K-STUB
- - - - - =
480VAC
N/A
N/A
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes